Datasheet                                                                                                       E-mail: dcdc@deltaww.com
DS_H60SB0A050_07162019                                                                                      http://www.deltaww.com/dcdc P1
H60SB0A050
50A 1/2th Brick Non-isolated DC/DC Power Modules
H60SB0A050, Half Brick, 9~60V input, non-isolated single output, is
regulated DC/DC converter, and is being offered from a world leader in
power system and technology and manufacturing ― Delta Electronics,
Inc. The H60SB0A050 offers up to 50A output and 98% peak efficiency

Datasheet                                                                                                       E-mail: dcdc@deltaww.com
DS_H60SB0A050_07162019                                                                                      http://www.deltaww.com/dcdc P19
PART NUMBERING SYSTEM
H 60 S B 0A0 50 N R D *note C
Type of
Product
Input
Voltage
Number of
Outputs
Product
Series
Output
Voltage
Output
Current
ON/OFF
Logic
Pin Length
/Type
Electrical
Option
Mechanical Option
H - Half Brick 60 -
9~60V
S -
Single
B -
Series
number
0A0 -
Adjustable
50 -50A N -
Negative
R - 0.170” D - Digital pins
A - Analog pins
C - base plate & encased
F - flanged baseplate&
encased
Note for mechanical pins option:
  1. D- Digital pins*: with PMBus pins(pin12~18)
  2. A- Analog pins*: without PMBus pins(pin12~18)
RECOMMENDED PART NUMBER.
Model Name Input Output Peak Eff.
H60SB0A050NRDC 9V~60V 50A Adjustable 50A 98.0%
Please contact with Delta sales/FAE for different optional functions.
CONTACT US:
Website: www.deltaww.com/dcdc      Email: dcdc@deltaww.com
USA:
Telephone:
East Coast: 978-656-3993
West Coast: 510-668-5100
Fax: (978) 656 3964
Europe:
Telephone: +31-20-655-0967
Fax: +31-20-655-0999
Asia & the rest of world:
Telephone: +886 3 4526107
Ext. 6220~6226
Fax: +886 3 4513485
WARRANTY
Delta offers a two (2) year limited warranty. Complete warranty information is listed on our web site or is available upon request
from Delta.
Information furnished by Delta is believed to be accurate and reliable. However, no responsibility is assumed by Delta for its use,
nor for any infringements of patents or other rights of third parties, which may result from its use. No license is granted by
implication or otherwise under any patent or patent rights of Delta. Delta reserves the right to revise these specifications
X-ON Electronics
Largest Supplier of Electrical and Electronic Components
Click to view similar products for Non-Isolated DC/DC Converters category: